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Joslyn Gibbs: 
• Orange county 
• Imperial county 
• Riverside  county 
• San Diego county 
• San Bernardino county 

Jeanna Gonzales 
jeanna.gonzales@optum.com 

Beth Brace 
beth.brace@optum.com 

Josh Arguello 
josh.arguello@optum.com 

Joslyn Gibbs 
joslyn.gibbs@optum.com 

Darlene Fitzpatrick 
darlene.fitzpatrick@optum.com 

Betty Rubin 
elizabeth.rubin@optum.com 

Consuela Morales-Streit 
consuela.morales-streit@optum.com 

Courtney Banks-Turner 
courtney.banks-turner@optum.com 

Becky Tucker 
becky.e.tucker@optum.com 

Meera Desai 
meera.desai@optum.com 

Debbie Sills 
deborah.sills@optum.com 

Pamela Lewis 
pamela.lewis@optum.com 

Susan Gliatis 
susan.gliatis@optum.com 

 
 
 

mailto:jeanna.gonzales@optum.com
mailto:beth.brace@optum.com
mailto:josh.arguello@optum.com
mailto:joslyn.gibbs@optum.com
mailto:darlene.fitzpatrick@optum.com
mailto:elizabeth.rubin@optum.com
mailto:consuela.morales-streit@optum.com
mailto:courtney.banks-turner@optum.com
mailto:becky.e.tucker@optum.com
mailto:meera.desai@optum.com
mailto:deborah.sills@optum.com
mailto:deborah.sills@optum.com
mailto:susan.gliatis@optum.com

	Autism/ABA Network Manager Regional Assignments (rev. 1/18/19)

